
ORDER NOW AT: TOOLSTREAM.COM OR CALL THE SALES OFFICE ON 01935 382222

TRADE FLEX SHORTS
Lightweight work shorts with holster pockets and built-in stretch panels

Pockets: 
2 x cargo pockets inc. mobile 
phone pocket
Tool storage: Tool loops	
Fit: Regular	  
Material composition:  
Ripstop: 65% polyester & 
35% cotton

SPECIFICATION:

Stretch: 92% nylon &  
8% elastane
Material weight: 
Ripstop: 220gsm 
Stretch: 230gsm
Colour: Black / graphite
Size: 28-40 black /  
30-40 graphite

Part No.

T54643
T54644
T54645
T54646
T54647
T54648

Colour

Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite

Size

30
32
34
36
38
40

Part No.

T55450
T55451
T55452
T55453
T55454
T55455
T55456
T55457

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Size

28
30
32
33
34
36
38
40


